SECL Coal Status Report for the month of August 2023

Monthly Coal Requisition

Daily Coal received

Cumulative Coal Received

Daily Coal Consumption

Cumulative Coal Consumption

Closing Balance

Alternate Sources'

% Usage of alternate

Date SECL SFCL . SECL S_EC'- . SECL S_Ec'- _ SECL SEC_" : SECL SEC_I- . SECL SFCL _ coal consumption | sources' coal w.r.t. | Blending Ratio
(Run-of-Mine) (Run-of-Mine High GCV | CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High GCV| CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High GCV| CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High GCV| CIL Imp. Total for the day SECL coal
Coal) Coal) Coal) GCV Coal) GCV Coal) Coal)
a b c d e = b+c+d f g h j= f+gth i k | m = j+k+l n o p g=n+o+p r S t u=r+s+t v w X Y= V+W+X z aa=1z/q bb = z/(z+q)
1 0 7490 0 7490 0 7490 0 7490 0 19431 0 19431 0 19431 0 19431 0 481712 0 481712 0 0% 0%
2 0 15845 0 15845 0 23335 0 23335 0 18584 0 18584 0 38015 0 38015 0 478973 0 478973 0 0% 0%
3 0 8146 0 8146 0 31481 0 31481 0 17050 0 17050 0 55065 0 55065 0 470069 0 470069 0 0% 0%
4 0 7920 0 7920 0 39401 0 39401 0 19752 0 19752 0 74817 0 74817 0 458237 0 458237 0 0% 0%
5 0 11888 0 11888 0 51289 0 51289 0 19150 0 19150 0 93967 0 93967 0 450975 0 450975 0 0% 0%
6 0 11665 0 11665 0 62954 0 62954 0 18665 0 18665 0 112632 0 112632 0 443976 0 443976 0 0% 0%
7 0 3883 0 3883 0 66837 0 66837 0 18968 0 18968 0 131600 0 131600 0 428891 0 428891 0 0% 0%
8 0 11480 0 11480 0 78317 0 78317 0 19440 0 19440 0 151040 0 151040 0 420930 0 420930 0 0% 0%
9 0 7652 0 7652 0 85969 0 85969 0 18801 0 18801 0 169841 0 169841 0 409781 0 409781 0 0% 0%
10 0 0 0 0 0 85969 0 85969 0 19951 0 19951 0 189792 0 189792 0 389830 0 389830 0 0% 0%
11 0 8191 0 8191 0 94160 0 94160 0 20053 0 20053 0 209845 0 209845 0 377968 0 377968 0 0% 0%
12 0 7632 0 7632 0 101792 0 101792 0 20106 0 20106 0 229951 0 229951 0 365494 0 365494 0 0% 0%
13 0 4000 0 4000 0 105792 0 105792 0 20098 0 20098 0 250049 0 250049 0 349396 0 349396 0 0% 0%
14 0 3824 0 3824 0 109616 0 109616 0 19904 0 19904 0 269953 0 269953 0 333316 0 333316 0 0% 0%
15 0 7754 0 7754 0 117370 0 117370 0 20253 0 20253 0 290206 0 290206 0 320817 0 320817 0 0% 0%
16 0 723000 0 723000 0 7963 0 7963 0 125333 0 125333 0 19766 0 19766 0 309972 0 309972 0 309014 0 309014 0 0% 0%
17 0 3762 0 3762 0 129095 0 129095 0 19525 0 19525 0 329497 0 329497 0 293251 0 293251 0 0% 0%
18 0 15668 0 15668 0 144762 0 144762 0 19735 0 19735 0 349232 0 349232 0 289184 0 289184 0 0% 0%
19 0 3890 0 3890 0 148653 0 148653 0 19775 0 19775 0 369007 0 369007 0 273299 0 273299 0 0% 0%
20 0 11967 0 11967 0 160620 0 160620 0 20059 0 20059 0 389066 0 389066 0 265207 0 265207 0 0% 0%
21 0 0 0 0 0 160620 0 160620 0 19476 0 19476 0 408542 0 408542 0 245731 0 245731 0 0% 0%
22 0 7970 0 7970 0 168590 0 168590 0 18546 0 18546 0 427088 0 427088 0 235155 0 235155 0 0% 0%
23 0 12081 0 12081 0 180671 0 180671 0 19076 0 19076 0 446164 0 446164 0 228160 0 228160 0 0% 0%
24 0 21157 0 21157 0 201828 0 201828 0 19338 0 19338 0 465502 0 465502 0 229979 0 229979 0 0% 0%
25 0 20104 0 20104 0 221932 0 221932 0 19516 0 19516 0 485018 0 485018 0 230567 0 230567 0 0% 0%
26 0 0 0 0 0 221932 0 221932 0 18592 0 18592 0 503610 0 503610 0 211975 0 211975 0 0% 0%
27 0 19854 0 19854 0 241786 0 241786 0 19517 0 19517 0 523127 0 523127 0 212312 0 212312 0 0% 0%
28 0 27749 0 27749 0 269534 0 269534 0 17473 0 17473 0 540600 0 540600 0 222588 0 222588 0 0% 0%
29 0 19718 0 19718 0 289252 0 289252 0 19305 0 19305 0 559905 0 559905 0 223001 0 223001 0 0% 0%
30 0 19598 0 19598 0 308850 0 308850 0 18340 0 18340 0 578245 0 578245 0 224259 0 224259 0 0% 0%
31 0 3888 0 3888 0 312739 0 312739 0 19410 0 19410 0 597655 0 597655 0 208737 0 208737 0 0% 0%
CIL Imp.= CIL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.08.2023, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 493653 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT, NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT and E-Auction Coal is 0 MT.
2 SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal) includes supplies from M/s SECL, BCCL, NCL,ECL,CCL & WCL
3 Coal allocation for the month of August 2023 from SECL- 203000 MT, NCL- 180000 MT, CCL Flexi- 340000 MT . Page 1 of 2




Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of August 2023

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition

Daily Coal received

Cumulative Coal Received

Daily Coal Consumption

Cumulative Coal Consumption

Closing Balance

SECL domestic+CIL
Imported coal

% Usage of alternate

Date . . . . . . consumption for the sources' coal w.r.t. | Blending Ratio
Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total . SECL coal
a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h i k | m=j+k+l n o p g=n+o+p r 3 t u=r+s+t v w X Y=V+W+X z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19431 0% 0%
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18584 0% 0%
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17050 0% 0%
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19752 0% 0%
5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19150 0% 0%
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18665 0% 0%
7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18968 0% 0%
8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19440 0% 0%
9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18801 0% 0%
10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19951 0% 0%
11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20053 0% 0%
12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20106 0% 0%
13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20098 0% 0%
14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19904 0% 0%
15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20253 0% 0%
16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19766 0% 0%
17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19525 0% 0%
18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19735 0% 0%
19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19775 0% 0%
20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20059 0% 0%
21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19476 0% 0%
22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18546 0% 0%
23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19076 0% 0%
24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19338 0% 0%
25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19516 0% 0%
26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18592 0% 0%
27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19517 0% 0%
28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17473 0% 0%
29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19305 0% 0%
30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18340 0% 0%
31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19410 0% 0%
Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.08.2023, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 493653 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT, NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT and E-Auction Coal is 0 MT. Page 2 of 2




SECL Coal Status Report for FY 2023-24

Coal Requisition

Coal received

Cumulative Coal Received Coal Consumption

Cumulative Coal Consumption

Closing Balance

Alternate Sources'

% Usage of alternate

Month SECL SECL SECL SECL SECL SECL SECL SECL SECL SECL SECL SECL coal consumption | sources' coal w.r.t. | Blending Ratio
) (Run-of-Mine High CIL Imp. Total (High GCV ROM| CIL Imp. Total (High GCV ROM CIL Imp. Total (High GCV ROM CIL Imp. Total (High GCV ROM CIL Imp. Total (High GCV ROM| CIL Imp. Total for the month SECL coal
(Run-of-Mine) (washed) (washed) (washed) (washed) (washed)
GCV Coal) Coal) Coal) Coal) Coal) Coal)

a b c d e = b+c+d f g h i= f+g+h i k | m = j+k+l n o p g=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w X Y= VWX z aa=12/q bb = z/(z+q)
Apr-23 0 819000 0 819000 0 367544 0 367544 0 367544 0 367544 0 520409 0 520409 0 520409 0 520409 0 279821 0 279821 0 0% 0%
May-23 0 526000 0 526000 0 634695 0 634695 0 1002239 0 1002239 0 524544 0 524544 0 1044953 0 1044953 0 389971 0 389971 7865 1% 1%
Jun-23 0 527000 0 527000 0 648032 0 648032 0 1650270 0 1650270 0 486739 0 486739 0 1531693 0 1531693 0 551263 0 551263 27080 6% 5%
Jul-23 0 383000 0 383000 0 423593 0 423593 0 2073863 0 2073863 0 481203 0 481203 0 2012896 0 2012896 0 493653 0 493653 3661 1% 1%
Aug-23 0 723000 0 723000 0 312739 0 312739 0 2386601 0 2386601 0 597655 0 597655 0 2610551 0 2610551 0 208737 0 208737 0 0% 0%
Sep-23
Oct-23
Nov-23
Dec-23
Jan-24
Feb-24
Mar-24

CIL Imp.= CIL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.04.2023, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 432686 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT, NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT and E-Auction Coal is 0 MT.
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Alternate Coal Status Report for FY 2023-24

Monthly Coal Requisition

Coal received

Cumulative Coal Received

Coal Consumption

Cumulative Coal Consumption

Closing Balance

SECL domestic+CIL

Imported coal

% Usage of alternate

Month . - . - . . T S sources' coal w.r.t. Blending Ratio
Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total month SECL coal

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h i k | m=j+k+l n o p g=n+o+p r S t u=r+s+t v w X Y=V+W+X z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)
Apr-23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 520409 0% 0%
May-23 0 7893 0 7893 0 7865 0 7865 0 7865 0 7865 0 7865 0 7865 0 7865 0 7865 0 0 0 0 524544 1% 1%
Jun-23 0 26954 0 26954 0 27080 0 27080 0 34944 0 34944 0 27080 0 27080 0 34944 0 34944 0 0 0 0 486739 6% 5%
Jul-23 0 3820 0 3820 0 3661 0 3661 0 38605 0 38605 0 3661 0 3661 0 38605 0 38605 0 0 0 0 481203 1% 1%
Aug-23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38605 0 38605 0 0 0 0 0 38605 0 38605 0 0 0 0 597655 0% 0%
Sep-23
Oct-23
Nov-23
Dec-23
Jan-24
Feb-24
Mar-24

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2022, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 229704 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT. Page 2 of 2




